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Women / 7 / Jr E
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadyn Gee7099
Gymtowne SSF

9.400 9.225 9.3509.575 37.550
2T 2 1 9T 1 

1 

Mila Kujat7153
Accel

9.375 8.925 9.4759.550 37.325
4T 6 2 3 2 

2 

Sarah Ifcher7252
Bay Island

9.400 8.825 9.5259.325 37.075
2T 8T 4 2 3T

3T

Naomi Wagner7259
Twisters

9.375 9.350 9.2759.075 37.075
4T 1 9 11 3T

3T

Kamryn Beene7253
Bay Island

9.125 9.100 9.3509.350 36.925
12T 4 3 9T 5 

5 

Mary Torres7231
Peninsula

9.475 8.725 9.4009.200 36.800
1 10 7 6 6 

6 

Nadia Herrera-Set7155
Accel

9.250 8.875 9.3759.125 36.625
8 7 8 7T 7 

7 

Lydia Kallas7136
Marin Elite

9.075 9.000 9.1509.250 36.475
14 5 5 14 8 

8 

Reagan Wilkins7163
V-Force 

9.175 9.150 9.4508.675 36.450
11 3 13 4T 9 

9 

Natalya Gigliello7006
Redwood Empire

9.225 8.825 9.3758.925 36.350
9 8T 11 7T 10 

10 

Skylar Knight7236
Gold Star

9.325 8.225 9.2258.425 35.200
6 12* 14 12 11T

11T

Kenna Montgomery7060
Thrive

8.925 8.225 9.1758.875 35.200
16 12* 12 13 11T

11T

Lauren Ebell7152
Clovis

9.050 7.375 8.7258.075 33.225
15 14 15 15 13 

13 

Ava Hymes7094
Ohana

9.125 8.550 8.7006.475 32.850
12T 11 16 16 14 

14 

Helen Yin7072
San Mateo

9.300 0.000 9.5509.225 28.075
7 15T 6 1 15 

15 

Natalie Gregorek7244
Airborne

9.200 0.000 9.4508.950 27.600
10 15T 10 4T 16 

16 
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